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$937,000

15052 SW 52ND ST, MIRAMAR FL 33027
https://www.bravoregroup.com

WELCOME TO YOUR DREAM HOME: this stunning 5Br+ Den 4BA
home blends modern luxury with timeless charm, features high
ceiling, gourmet kitchen boasts granite countertops, stainless
steel appliances, and a spacious island perfect for entertaining.
The master suite is a true retreat with doble walk-in closet and a
spa-like ensuite bathroom featuring a soaking tub […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: RESERVE AT HUNTINGTON
174,HUNTINGTON

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Living Square Feet: 3960 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 9484 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $250 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $7,856 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 1 week ago Original List Price: $937,000

DOM: 4 MLS ID: A11695221

Building Details
Building Area Total: 4832 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Garden Building Name: RESERVE AT HUNTINGTON 174

Covered Spaces: 3 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 3 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Bahama

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Separate Tub &
Shower

Room Bedroom
Features: Primary Bath
Shower

Room Living Room Features: Attic, Family Room, Florida Room,
Loft, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features:
Patio, Screened Porch

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story, Mediterranean View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Lighting, Room For Pool Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: WF/No Ocean Access, Canal Front Window Features: Hurricane
Shutters, Awning, Verticals

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Cooking Island, Laundry
Tub, Pantry, Roman Tub, Split Bedroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-
In Closet(s), Attic, Family Room, Florida Room, Loft, Utility
Room/Laundry

Heating: Central

Flooring: Carpet, Tile


